Ward 3

Mayor
Dennis R. Hanncock

Thomas "T.J." Jean
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

City Council Seat A
Gregory W.Jeanson
Peter A. Lachapelle
Write In
Write In
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

City Council Seat B

John Larochelle

Eric Sirles

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

106
408

24

539

176
347

16

539

305
218

16

539

School Board Seat A
Julie Brown

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

School Board Seat B
Evelyn Logan

Moe Jeanson

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Police Commissioner

Lucien G. Levesque
Tom O'Connor
David Winship Jr.
Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

426

12
101

539

228
199

39
73

539

177
82
211

67

539



School Board At- Large Seat

Anne Grassie
Thomas L. Kaczynski
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

266
248

20

539

Moderator
Danford Wensley
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

450

89

539



Ward Clerk
Rick Healey
Write In
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

Supervisor of the Checklist

Sandra Healey
Write In

Write In

Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

Selectman
Melissa Perusse
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

448

88

539

443

96

539

424

113

539



Charter Amendment Question

Yes 196
No 279
Blanks 64

Total 539



