Ward 3

Mayor Dennis R. Hanncock Thomas "T.J." Jean Write In Write In Write In Write In Write In	106 408	School Board Seat A Julie Brown Write In Write In Write In Write In Write In Write In	426
Scattered	1	Scattered	12
Blanks	24	Blanks	101
Total	539	Total	539
City Council Seat A Gregory W.Jeanson Peter A. Lachapelle Write In Write In Write In Write In Scattered	176 347	School Board Seat B Evelyn Logan Moe Jeanson Write In Write In Write In Write In Scattered	228 199 39
Blanks	16	Blanks	73
Total	539	Total	539
City Council Seat B		Police Commissioner	
John Larochelle	305	Lucien G. Levesque	177
Eric Sirles	218	Tom O'Connor	82
Write In		David Winship Jr.	211
Write In Write In		Write In Write In	
Scattered		Write In	
Blanks	16	Scattered Blanks	2 67
Total	539		
		Total	539

School Board At- Large Seat		<u>Moderator</u>	
Anne Grassie	266	Danford Wensley	450
Thomas L. Kaczynski	248	Write In	0
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Scattered	
Write In		Blanks	89
Write In			
Scattered	5	Total	539
Blanks	20		
Total	539		

Ward Clerk

Rick Healey 448 Write In Write In Write In Scattered 3 Blanks 88 Total 539 Supervisor of the Checklist Sandra Healey 443 Write In Write In Write In Scattered 96 Blanks Total 539 Selectman Melissa Perusse 424 Write In Write In Write In Write In Scattered 2 Blanks 113 Total 539

Charter Amendment Question

Yes	196
No	279
Blanks	64
Total	539
lotai	559